HTO1
Ht09
HT13
HT20
HT41
HT44
HT50
HT54
HT55
ht59
Lg02
LGOS
LGO6
LG10
LG14
LG16
LG18
LG22
LG24
LG25
LG28
LG29
LG30
LG37
LX06
LX08
LX25
LX26
Lx27
NAO3
NAT14
NA19
NA25
NA3I1

A.S.A. TORNACUM

ECURIE AUTOMOBILE RANCOISE

ESTINNES AUTOMOBILE CLUB
MOTOR UNION YVO GRAULS
BRAINE AUTO CLUB
BOMEREE MOTOR CLUB
H.M.C.

RESPONSIBLE AUTO CLUB
RALLY EVENT PARTNER

NERO ASBL

AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM

DEGALLAIX
DELRUE
JUSSIANT
KIRSCH
LIMBOURG
DEGROOTE
VANESSE
JAUQUET
MARMIGNON
CRESPEIGNE
BINET

LA MONTEE HISTORIQUE DE TROS I SOLHEID

STEWARDS 4 YOU

JALHAY MOTORS CLUB

AUTO RETRO PAIR ASBL
ECURIE CHAWRESSE

ECURIE HESBAYE

ECURIE BAUDOIN VISETOISE
HESBAYE MOTOR CLUB
RACING CARS ORGANISATION

MARCHIN AUTOMOBILE CLUB

MOTOR CLUB HANNUTOIS
ECURIE LES VOLANTS

ECURIE DU MAQUISARD
ECURIE LI SKIRON

GAUME RACING CLUB

CLUB MOTOR PASSION CHINY

MOTOR CLUB DE LA HAUTE SURE

ROBEL CAR TROPHY

ECURIE BAYARD
AUTOMOBILE CLUB NAMUR
NAMUR RACING CLUB

COLLIGNON
DARIMONT
GENGOU
BORLEZ
RAVET
FRANKENNE
RAVET
DEMAIN
LEGRAND
JADOT
DELINCE
VANDEVORST
VOLVERT
MOREAUX
RESTIAUX
DENIS
JACOB
HENROT
LERSON
GILBERT

MOTOR CLUB EAU BLANCE EAU NOI THERASSE

PROMO RACING

DIVOY

BENOIT
CINDY
RONALD
MICHEL
EDDY
LOUIS
DIDIER
STEVE
PIERRE
THIERRY
JEAN-MARIE
ALAIN
EDDY
BENJAMIN
ERIC
ROBERT
JACQUES
JENNIFER
JACQUES
MARC
JEAN-MARC
JOSEPH
LOUIS
ROBERT
PASCAL
ARNAUD
FABIENNE
PHILIPPE
JEAN-LOUIS
HUGUES
ETIENNE
GEORGES
CHARLES
MICHAEL

Vieux Chemin de Tournai, 34
Avenue E. d'Autriche, 3
Rue lvienne, 2

Route de Mons, 263

Rue d'Ecaussinnes, 88
Rue de Jamioulx, 306
Rue Haute, 19

Fond de la Chapelle, 11
Rue Toffette, 29

Rue des Sept Petites 58
Chemin des Moutons, 74,
Rue du Hotleux, 37

Rue des Prisonniers Politiques, 16

Route de la Xhavée, 21,
Rue de Pair, 45
Chevre Voie, 13,

7801 IRCHONWELZ
5660 MARIEMBOURG
6511 BEAUMONT

6560 ERQUELINNES
7090 BRAINE-LE-COMTE
6110 MONTIGNY-LE-TILLEUL
7040 QUEVY-LE-PETIT
5620 FLORENNES

5650 WALCOURT

6120 NALINNES

4900 - SPA

4960 MALMEDY

4540 AMAY

4845 JALHAY

4560 CLAVIER

4042 LIERS

Rue des Dames, 1 boite Al.1 a 4280 HANNU 4280 HANNUT

Rue de Liege, 137,

4041 VOTTEM

Rue des Dames, 1 boite Al.1 a 4280 HANNU 4280 HANNUT

Clos de Haute Fecher, 12,
Rue Petit Bois, 32,

Avenue Nicolas Defrecheux 44 bte C

Rue Tige d’Ochain, 11,

Rue des 600 Franchimontois, 10,

Rue d’Erneuville, 41

Rue de Dampicourt, 18
Rue de la Gare 27

Rue Rosiére la Petite N° 36
Rue du Cimetiére N°9

Rue de Meursault, 22

Av. du Chateau de Beez, 46
RUE PHILIPPEBOURG 7

Les Arsillieres, 38

Rue Albert Marchal, 70

4630 SOUMAGNE
4500 HUY

4802 HEUSY

4560 CLAVIER

4910 THEUX

6972 TENNEVILLE
6762 St MARD

6810 CHINY

6640 VAUX SUR SURE
6769 ROBELMONT
5590 LEIGNON

5000 NAMUR

6222 BRYE

6590 MOMIGNIES
5575 GEDINNE



